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JAN 10 2006
FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM FORM
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE DR-2 DISCLOSURE
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Stalerment of Organization) (Rev. 07/2004) |  REPORT
0 \
- - Eor Office U 1,2

Rf’s%ie Sehm At for C'wnc.‘./ Comm:" &0 0N
IMPORTANT: Indicale by # type of commitiee you are reporting for: Logged In
( 1 )Statewide/Legislative/Judge Standing for Retention Candidale ( 2 )Siate PAC (3 )State Party Secanned
{ 4 )County Central Commiltee { 5 )County Candidate ( 6 )Clty Candidate ( 7 )School Board or Othar
Political Subdivision Candidale (8 )County PAC (8 )Clty PAC ( 10 )School Board or Other Political Computer
Subdivision PAC (11) Local Ballot lssua Audited
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY: ) ——
Candidate Name i Political Party (if applicable)

R(daie Sc/Am:-’"‘f' AR Late reports are subject to
- n posgible civil and criminal

Office Sou(g)ﬂ'-(tJ District (if Senate or House) penalfies.

Lodecloo Culy Cova el - LJa.f‘c// -

R L 3gzr70327  Ja/ufos
SIGNATURE OF PERSON FILING REPORT TELEPHONE DATE SIGNED

| AM FILING A OC/{%M‘ 3 L 709 S" REPORT FOR (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR,
_ (report date) ) Indicate by #

: - -
%HECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED _{ Jebwober 31, 200 [Local Commitizes, enier Dato of Eecton

[|-@-63

[T Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. County & Local Commitiees, enlar Gounly in
(You must continue to file reports until a DR-3 is filad.) which E'”"°2'Z"°” [_h WL

———

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND
CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (Total of all funde heki by the

committee, This amow_'nt MUST be the same as the cash on hand at the end - O'

of the last reporting period or must be zero if this is first report filed.) ... $

ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD

Schedule A: Cash Contributions fotal (Attach Schedule A) (*aleo see In-kind balow) .......... %&/ S 00
Schedula F: Loans Received total (AEch SENEdUIR F) .. o...c.ooovversssasee e e svrsssnresens . 3 -

Schedule H: Total Sales of Campalgn Property (Attach Schedule H) ............cinirinece
{Schedule H applies to Candidates’ Committees Only)

SUB-TOTAL .....$ 2 2lS, 60

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD )

Schedule B Expenditures total (Attach Schedule B) (**also see debts and loans below).... 287.20

Schedule F; Loan Repayments total (Attach Schedule ).
CASH ON HAND at the end of this reporting penod (|f final report balance must

be zero) (Attach DR-3)... U YOS P P PDUURSUPION. 2-?- '2‘7‘ 8o
#NPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Attach Schedule D).... S .9 Fol
“IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedule E - Atach Schedule E) ........oo..vvececcciinninnnvceceeeceecs § b
=OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Attach Schedule F)......coooeonccirmsnnireecciens $ D
CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attachad?) __YES _/NO

CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) $ 2
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For Instructlons, See Back of Form

CONTRIBUTIONS - MONEY TAKEN IN

{(Including candidale's personal funds)

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization)

ﬁ‘(q'QIe Schmett for szuqa‘,c

Q
STATE G&IDA‘I’ES NOTE: IF A CONTRIBUTION |$ RECEIVED FROM A STATE PAC (POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE), LIST THE PAC IDENTIFICATION

+ Mike Mallaro

003/005

SCHEDULE
A MONETARY
(Rev.07/03) | RECEIPTS

CHECK THIS BOX IF
AMENDING FORM

NUMBER AND THE PAC CHECK NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE FROM THE IDWA EYHICS AND CAMPAIGN

DISCLOSURE BOARD.

CAUTION: Section 68B.32A(6), lowa Code, prohibits the use of information copied from reparts and statements for soliciting contributions or
for any commercial purpose by any person other than statutory political committees,

PAC ID NUMBER
(if applicabls)
AND PAG CHECK
NUMBER

DATE
RECEIVED
(MMDD/YR)

e oy~ P —— Ty —
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR

RELATIONSHIP
TO CANDIDATE"
(if applicable)

i
AMOUNT
RECEIVED

¥ IFFOR
FUND-

RAISER
INCOME

* Disclosure law raquires candidale committees to diadose the relationahip of any relalive making a contribution to the
committze. Relationship musl be ahawn to tha third degree of consanguinity (bloed relatives) and alfinity (relalives by
If sumama of contribulor is the same as candidata, but thera IS no

marriage) .

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL (¥ Iast page of this schedule)

famillal relalionship, enter "not applicable” in Lhe relationship column.

$
s 245,04

(for Schedule A)

oo D oD
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Reggia Schmitt for Council Schedule A

/h'!\é’n&(c‘r:[

Fundraiser?

Contributions - Schedule A

Date Rec PAC # Name and Address Amount

Relationship

17-Aug none

8/17/2005 none

8/17/2005 none

8/17/2005 none

8/17/2005 none

8/17/2005 none

8/17/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

James E Walsh

PO Box 596

Waterloo, IA 50704

James H and lia Mae Garrett
830 Olympic Drive

Waterloo, IA 50701

David and Sharon Juon
1947 Falcon Ridge
Waterioo, IA 50701

Gina Jordon-Burg and Adam Burg

1479 Qakcrest Drive
Waterioo, (A 50701
Uyntha and Grant Duncan
2129 Grand Bivd

Cedar Falls, 1A

Steven Jordon

581 Sheridan Road
Waterloo, 1A 50701
Henry Ziegler

Maynard, 1A

Donald and Julie Hoth
100 Woodland Road
Waterloo, IA 50701
Kenneth Penning
Waterloo, IA 50701

Kieth Bloom

173 Crossroads Center
Waterloo, IA 50701
Theresa M Gootee

1438 Kimball Ave
Walerloo, 1A 50701

Dr. Kent and Barbara Opheim
1503 Audubon Drive
Waterloo, 1A 50701
Thomas and Sharon Taucher
1822 Partridgs Lane
Waterloo, IA 50701
Edgar V Cunningham Jr
511 Mildred St

Waterloo, IA 50703
Kevan Cortright

3538 Inverness Road
Waterloo, IA 50701
William P and Cherie James
1414 meadow Lane
Waterloo, IA 50701

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

nane

none

none
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50

50
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100
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100

50

100

25

100

100

S0

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
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Reggie Schmitt for Council Schedule A

Amended

Date Rec PAC # Name and Address Relationship  Amount Fundraiser?

8/18/2005 none
8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none

8/18/2005 none
8/24/2005 none
B8/18/2005 nonse
8/18/2005 none
8/16/2005 none
8/17/2005 none
8/20/2005 none
8/20/20056 none
8/23/2005 none
8/24/2005 none

8/24/2005 none

10/15/2005 none
9/5/2005 none
9/17/2005 none

9/1/2005 none

Mary and Ronald Potter
1416 W 4th Street
Waterloo, 1A 50701
Blanche Schmitt-Larson
2201 Delmonico Dr
Dubuque, JA 52002
Beth Cox

Waterloo, 1A 50704
Mike and Traci Mallaro
1822 Continental Drive
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Patricia Conneil

1944 Winston Place
Waterloo, |A 50701
Paula Glass

3512 Augusta Circle
Waterloo, IA 50701
Milton J Dakovich

P.O. Box 2620
Waterloo, 1A 50701
Noreen Fitzpatrick
1925 Audubon Drive
Waterloo, IA 50701
Roger & Trudy Neumann
3547 Turnberry Dr
Waterloo, 1A 50701
James & Martha Ives
3212 Tropic Lane
Waterloo, 1A 50701
John McCoy

165 Woodstock
Waterloo, IA 50701
Wally & Regina Markham
5142 Foulk Road
Waterloo, 1A 50702
Steven Schmitt

15987 18th Street
Olwein, 1A 50662
Robert Fulton
Waterloo, 1A 50701
James & Jean Zarifis
1945 Audobon Dr
Waerloo, |IA 50701
Martha & Ric Foreman
1833 Audobon Dr
Waerioo, IA 50701
Claro & M Guia Palma
1721 Dakata Dr
Waterloo, 1A 50701
unitemized contributions

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

nane

none

none

none
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50
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100
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25

120

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no



